Measuring Systems
5
Performance overview
MultiSystem measuring systems
MultiSystem
8050
MultiSystem
5060 Plus

•
•
•
3160-00-65.00
3160-00-66.00
3165-11-01.00
3165-11-02.00
12
Power supply Power pack (table), 110 ... 240 VAC, 47 ... 63 Hz – 24 V DC, 53 W 8812-00-00.27
Car connector cable, 12 ... 24 VDC, length 5.0 m 8824-79-05.00
MultiSystem 8050 Accessories
Cables
Measuring cables are contained in
the chapter „Accessories“
CAN connection cable, D-sub plug (9 pole) – M12 x 1 jack (8 pole), 5.0 m 8824-N1-05.00
CAN connection cable, D-sub plug (9 pole) – open cable ends, 1.5 m 8824-M6-01.50
HYDROboot connection cable, 1.5 m 8824-F8-01.50
Patrick connection cable
D-sub plug (9 pole) – M12 x 1 jack (8 pole)
Y distributor and separate power supply required
(see Patrick accessories)
2.5 m 8824-T3-02.50
5.0 m 8824-T3-05.00
10.0 m 8824-T3-10.00
Trigger cable, MS/MC 8050 – MS/MC 8050, 0.5 m 8824-F2-00.50
USB cable, 2.0 m 8824-F4-02.00
Others Nylon bag, black 8875-01-06.00
Transportation case, aluminium, red, with bottom compartment 3160-00-65.03
Data CD, software and operation instructions manual 8874-16-00.01